
Verbandsmeisterschaft Doppel 2023/2024
1./2./3. Klasse (Damen)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR Finale HCP Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Jech-Ciernioch, Sabine
Barthel, Terra

BSC Kraftwerk
Bowling World Berlin

1060
1189

6
6

  60 2309 12 187,42

2 Fenselau, Heike
Schuffenhauer, Heike

Ten Pins 2018
Ten Pins 2018

1061
1159

6
6

  60 2280 12 185,00

3 Ruffert, Katharina
Stiller, Regina

BSC Kraftwerk
BSC Kraftwerk

1038
986

6
6

  84 2108 12 168,67

4 Hoffmann, Irene
Müller, Silke

Ten Pins 2018
Ten Pins 2018

1016
1007

6
6

  84 2107 12 168,58

5 Schmidt, Karin
Zerbe, Kerstin

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

996
992

6
6

  60 2048 12 165,67

6 Nehrig, Christiane
Koch, Mandy

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

974
963

6
6

  60 1997 12 161,42

7 Ohlwein, Helga
Zacharias, Angelika

BC Forsche Kugel
Ten Pins 2018

994
849

6
6

  60 1903 12 153,58

8 Baran, Anita
Lajh, Anita

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

903
970

6
6

  0 1873 12 156,08

04.02.2024 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde Big Bowl

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  HCP Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Jech-Ciernioch, Sabine
Barthel, Terra

BSC Kraftwerk
Bowling World Berlin

179
200

172
222

189
179

184
205

159
197

177
186

1060
1189

60 – 2309 12 187,42

2 Fenselau, Heike
Schuffenhauer, Heike

Ten Pins 2018
Ten Pins 2018

189
192

171
170

180
246

192
202

173
191

156
158

1061
1159

60 – 2280 12 185,00

3 Ruffert, Katharina
Stiller, Regina

BSC Kraftwerk
BSC Kraftwerk

135
176

208
172

168
147

179
140

156
178

192
173

1038
986

84 – 2108 12 168,67

4 Hoffmann, Irene
Müller, Silke

Ten Pins 2018
Ten Pins 2018

154
170

143
135

193
169

154
213

156
155

216
165

1016
1007

84 – 2107 12 168,58

5 Schmidt, Karin
Zerbe, Kerstin

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

202
164

201
167

134
171

147
156

147
131

165
203

996
992

60 – 2048 12 165,67

6 Nehrig, Christiane
Koch, Mandy

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

202
136

152
155

167
129

169
172

126
221

158
150

974
963

60 – 1997 12 161,42

7 Ohlwein, Helga
Zacharias, Angelika

BC Forsche Kugel
Ten Pins 2018

166
161

159
125

159
103

178
172

144
144

188
144

994
849

60 – 1903 12 153,58

8 Baran, Anita
Lajh, Anita

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

193
108

148
149

130
138

122
182

143
195

167
198

903
970

0 – 1873 12 156,08
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Verbandsmeisterschaft Doppel 2023/2024
1./2. Klasse (Herren)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR Finale HCP Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Simon, Jan
Da Silva, Ivan

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

1289
1194

6
6

  60 2543 12 206,92

2 Schulz, Heiko
Zacharias, Jörg

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Forsche Kugel

1126
1276

6
6

  60 2462 12 200,17

3 Strauß, Sascha
Vollmar, Daniel

BC Rotation Berlin e.V.
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

1169
1182

6
6

  60 2411 12 195,92

4 Paetow, Fabian
Paul, Thimo

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

1139
1254

6
6

  0 2393 12 199,42

5 Hämmerling, Manfred
Hämmerling, Stephan

BF Hellersdorf
BF Hellersdorf

1199
1133

6
6

  60 2392 12 194,33

6 Ohlwein, Jonas
Marquardt, Frank

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Forsche Kugel

1262
1036

6
6

  60 2358 12 191,50

7 Wolter, Michael
Freitag, Thoralf

BC Rotation Berlin e.V.
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

1064
984

6
6

  60 2108 12 170,67

04.02.2024 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde City Bowling Hasenheide

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  HCP Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Simon, Jan
Da Silva, Ivan

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

218
208

204
219

235
207

216
182

227
192

189
186

1289
1194

60 – 2543 12 206,92

2 Schulz, Heiko
Zacharias, Jörg

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Forsche Kugel

195
187

227
209

186
235

180
246

193
205

145
194

1126
1276

60 – 2462 12 200,17

3 Strauß, Sascha
Vollmar, Daniel

BC Rotation Berlin e.V.
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

226
213

169
181

198
191

199
211

192
193

185
193

1169
1182

60 – 2411 12 195,92

4 Paetow, Fabian
Paul, Thimo

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

158
179

185
214

256
257

204
208

179
247

157
149

1139
1254

0 – 2393 12 199,42

5 Hämmerling, Manfred
Hämmerling, Stephan

BF Hellersdorf
BF Hellersdorf

214
162

199
199

205
177

198
217

222
189

161
189

1199
1133

60 – 2392 12 194,33

6 Ohlwein, Jonas
Marquardt, Frank

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Forsche Kugel

156
179

203
146

206
195

246
186

186
168

265
162

1262
1036

60 – 2358 12 191,50

7 Wolter, Michael
Freitag, Thoralf

BC Rotation Berlin e.V.
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

178
156

139
194

169
131

205
160

202
161

171
182

1064
984

60 – 2108 12 170,67
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Verbandsmeisterschaft Doppel 2023/2024
3./4. Klasse (Herren)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR Finale HCP Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Thieme, Vincent
Lis, Sebastian

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

1323
1106

6
6

  0 2429 12 202,42

2 Götze, Liam Luzifer Angelo
Stiller, Rainer

BC Rotation Berlin e.V.
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

1006
1255

6
6

  0 2261 12 188,42

3 Lindenberg, Kay
Braun, Michael

Skarabäus-Team
Skarabäus-Team

1049
1036

6
6

  0 2085 12 173,75

4 Nehrig, Detlef
Machura, Hendrik

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

954
1101

6
6

  0 2055 12 171,25

5 Dohl, Ralph
Kießig, Bernd

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

1017
1035

6
6

  0 2052 12 171,00

6 Feldbinder, Jörg
Hoffmann, Klaus

BC Rotation Berlin e.V.
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

1014
868

6
6

  72 1954 12 156,83

04.02.2024 10:00 Uhr 1. Vorrunde City Bowling Hasenheide

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  HCP Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Thieme, Vincent
Lis, Sebastian

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

206
248

233
160

216
160

215
157

218
216

235
165

1323
1106

0 – 2429 12 202,42

2 Götze, Liam Luzifer Angelo
Stiller, Rainer

BC Rotation Berlin e.V.
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

151
165

173
237

136
216

168
232

177
201

201
204

1006
1255

0 – 2261 12 188,42

3 Lindenberg, Kay
Braun, Michael

Skarabäus-Team
Skarabäus-Team

169
193

155
160

200
159

162
163

168
177

195
184

1049
1036

0 – 2085 12 173,75

4 Nehrig, Detlef
Machura, Hendrik

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

143
203

166
220

170
159

188
200

163
158

124
161

954
1101

0 – 2055 12 171,25

5 Dohl, Ralph
Kießig, Bernd

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

155
175

128
165

169
178

173
179

193
168

199
170

1017
1035

0 – 2052 12 171,00

6 Feldbinder, Jörg
Hoffmann, Klaus

BC Rotation Berlin e.V.
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

170
141

177
132

170
135

145
159

148
165

204
136

1014
868

72 – 1954 12 156,83
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